
Rocklin

Whitney HS

Victory HS Valley View Elem

Twin Oaks Elem

Sunset Ranch Elem

Spring View MS

Sierra Elem

Ruhkala Elem

Rocklin HS

Rocklin Elem

Rock Creek Elem

Quarry Trail Elem

2

Parker Whitney Elem

5

Granite Oaks MS

1

Cobblestone Elem

3

4

Breen Elem

Antelope Creek Elem

Loomis

Roseville

80

Blue Oaks 
Blvd

Fa
ir

w
a y

 D
r

Midas Ave

Par
k D

r

Pa
rk

 D
r

Gr
an

ite
 D

r

Rocklin Rd

Lo
ng

tr
ee

 B
lv

d

Sunset Bl

Sunset Blvd

Pa
ci

fic
 S

t

Scarborough Dr

Whitney Ranch Pky

W
ildcat Blvd

W
 O

ak
s 

Bl
vd

Rocklin Unified School District - Districting 2024

Map 107

©2021 CALIPER



Map 107
District 1

Total Pop 13,866

Deviation from ideal -62

% Deviation -0.45%

% Hisp 13%

% NH White 56%

% NH Black 3%

% Asian-American 23%

Total 8,596

% Hisp 16%

% NH White 66%

% NH Black 2%

% Asian/Pac.Isl. 14%

Total 8,848

% Latino est. 11%

% Spanish-Surnamed 10%

% Asian-Surnamed 9%

% Filipino-Surnamed 3%

% NH White est. 73%

% NH Black 4%

Total 5,546

% Latino est. 10%

% Spanish-Surnamed 9%

% Asian-Surnamed 7%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 76%

% NH Black 4%

Total 7,160

% Latino est. 10%

% Spanish-Surnamed 10%

% Asian-Surnamed 7%

% Filipino-Surnamed 3%

% NH White est. 77%

% NH Black est. 2%

ACS Pop. Est. Total 13,948

age0-19 36%

age20-60 53%

age60plus 10%

immigrants 14%

naturalized 57%

english 83%

spanish 4%

asian-lang 8%

other lang 5%

Language Fluency Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" 6%

hs-grad 37%

bachelor 38%

graduatedegree 22%

Child in Household child-under18 57%

Pct of Pop. Age 16+ employed 65%

income 0-25k 3%

income 25-50k 7%

income 50-75k 8%

income 75-200k 48%

income 200k-plus 33%

single family 86%

multi-family 14%

rented 17%

owned 83%

Total population data from the California adjustment to the 2020 Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black
registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2017-2021 American Community Survey and
Special Tabulation 5-year data.

2

13,662

-266

-1.91%

12%

73%

1%

9%

9,833

11%

79%

2%

7%

10,336

8%

7%

4%

1%

85%

2%

7,311

7%

6%

3%

1%

87%

2%

9,367

7%

7%

3%

1%

87%

1%

13,342

24%

47%

29%

10%

51%

88%

3%

3%

6%

4%

46%

34%

17%

29%

54%

5%

8%

12%

49%

26%

97%

3%

14%

86%

3

14,385

457

3.28%

14%

59%

3%

20%

9,156

12%

67%

3%

16%

8,357

12%

11%

7%

2%

75%

4%

4,900

11%

10%

6%

2%

77%

4%

7,102

11%

10%

7%

2%

77%

3%

14,775

31%

58%

11%

18%

51%

74%

7%

8%

11%

9%

51%

32%

15%

47%

67%

4%

9%

16%

49%

23%

57%

43%

54%

46%

4

13,856

-72

-0.52%

16%

67%

3%

9%

9,746

12%

77%

2%

8%

8,431

11%

10%

4%

1%

81%

3%

5,278

9%

8%

3%

1%

84%

3%

7,364

10%

9%

3%

1%

83%

3%

13,169

23%

51%

25%

12%

54%

86%

4%

5%

6%

5%

53%

28%

13%

28%

57%

12%

12%

14%

51%

11%

63%

37%

49%

51%

5

13,872

-56

-0.40%

15%

67%

2%

10%

9,778

12%

75%

3%

8%

9,248

11%

10%

4%

2%

80%

3%

5,784

9%

8%

3%

1%

83%

3%

7,754

9%

9%

3%

1%

83%

2%

13,938

28%

52%

21%

11%

59%

86%

5%

2%

7%

3%

53%

27%

15%

37%

58%

10%

16%

11%

42%

20%

83%

17%

28%

72%

Total

69,641

723

5.19%

14%

64%

2%

14%

47,108

13%

73%

2%

11%

45,220

11%

10%

5%

2%

79%

3%

28,819

9%

8%

4%

2%

82%

3%

38,747

9%

9%

5%

2%

82%

2%

69,173

29%

52%

19%

13%

54%

83%

5%

5%

7%

5%

48%

32%

16%

39%

60%

7%

11%

12%

48%

22%

77%

23%

33%

67%

04/05/2024 17:30 Page 1 of 1

Total Pop

Citizen Voting Age Pop

Voter Registration
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2020)

Age

Immigration

Language spoken at home

Education
(among those age 25+)

Household Income

Housing Stats


