

		Map 107	7				
District		1	2	3	4	5	Total
	Total Pop	13,866	13,662	14,385	13,856	13,872	69,64
	Deviation from ideal	-62	-266	457	-72	-56	723
	% Deviation	-0.45%	-1.91%	3.28%	-0.52%	-0.40%	5.19%
Total Pop	% Hisp	13%	12%	14%	16%	15%	14%
	% NH White	56%	73%	59%	67%	67%	64%
	% NH Black	3%	1%	3%	3%	2%	2%
	% Asian-American	23%	9%	20%	9%	10%	14%
Citizen Voting Age Pop	Total	8,596	9,833	9,156	9,746	9,778	47,10
	% Hisp	16%	11%	12%	12%	12%	13%
	% NH White	66%	79%	67%	77%	75%	73%
	% NH Black	2%	2%	3%	2%	3%	2%
	% Asian/Pac.Isl.	14%	7%	16%	8%	8%	11%
Voter Registration (Nov 2022)	Total	8,848	10,336	8,357	8,431	9,248	45,22
	% Latino est.	11%	8%	12%	11%	11%	11%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	10%	7%	11%	10%	10%	10%
	% Asian-Surnamed	9%	4%	7%	4%	4%	5%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	3%	1%	2%	1%	2%	2%
	% NH White est.	73%	85%	75%	81%	80%	79%
	% NH Black	4%	2%	4%	3%	3%	3%
	Total	5,546					
Voter Turnout (Nov 2022)			7,311	4,900	5,278	5,784	28,81
	% Latino est.	10%	7%	11%	9%	9%	9%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	9%	6%	10%	8%	8%	8%
	% Asian-Surnamed	7%	3%	6%	3%	3%	4%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	2%	1%	2%	1%	1%	2%
	% NH White est.	76%	87%	77%	84%	83%	82%
	% NH Black	4%	2%	4%	3%	3%	3%
Voter Turnout (Nov 2020)	Total	7,160	9,367	7,102	7,364	7,754	38,74
	% Latino est.	10%	7%	11%	10%	9%	9%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	10%	7%	10%	9%	9%	9%
	% Asian-Surnamed	7%	3%	7%	3%	3%	5%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	3%	1%	2%	1%	1%	2%
	% NH White est.	77%	87%	77%	83%	83%	82%
	% NH Black est.	2%	1%	3%	3%	2%	2%
ACS Pop. Est.	Total	13,948	13,342	14,775	13,169	13,938	69,17
Age	age0-19	36%	24%	31%	23%	28%	29%
	age20-60	53%	47%	58%	51%	52%	52%
	age60plus	10%	29%	11%	25%	21%	19%
leave i eventione	immigrants	14%	10%	18%	12%	11%	13%
Immigration	naturalized	57%	51%	51%	54%	59%	54%
Language spoken at home	english	83%	88%	74%	86%	86%	83%
	spanish	4%	3%	7%	4%	5%	5%
	asian-lang	8%	3%	8%	5%	2%	5%
	other lang	5%	6%	11%	6%	7%	7%
Language Fluency	Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well"	6%	4%	9%	5%	3%	5%
3 3 7	hs-grad	37%	46%	51%	53%	53%	48%
Education (among those age 25+)	bachelor	38%	34%	32%	28%	27%	32%
	graduatedegree	22%	17%	15%	13%	15%	16%
Child in Household	child-under18	57%					39%
Pct of Pop. Age 16+	employed	65%	29%	47% 67%	28%	37% 58%	60%
FCLOFFOP. Age 10*	· · ·		54%	67%	57%	58%	
	income 0-25k	3%	5%	4%	12%	10%	7%
	income 25-50k	7%	8%	9%	12%	16%	11%
Harrish III	income 50-75k	8%	12%	16%	14%	11%	12%
Household Income	75 ccc:	48%	49%	49%	51%	42%	48%
Household Income	income 75-200k						22%
Household Income	income 200k-plus	33%	26%	23%	11%	20%	
Household Income	income 200k-plus single family	33% 86%	97%	57%	63%	83%	77%
	income 200k-plus	33%					77%
Household Income Housing Stats	income 200k-plus single family	33% 86%	97%	57%	63%	83%	77% 23% 33%

Total population data from the California adjustment to the 2020 Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2017-2021 American Community Survey and Special Tabulation 5-year data.

